
Date Day Time Opponent Place NOTE

15-Nov Thursday 5:30 Faith/Hurt Away *

*SEE Time Change

27-Nov Tuesday 5:15 New Covenant Away 4:15 PM 7:00 PM *

29-Nov Thursday 5:15 James River Away 4:15 PM 7:00 PM *

3-Dec Monday 4:30 North Cross Away 2:15 PM 7:45 PM *

4-Dec Tuesday 5:00 Holy Cross Home None *

11-Dec Tuesday 5:15 New Covenant Home

*

17-Dec Monday 5:15 James River Home None *

4-Jan Friday 5:15 Temple Home None *

7-Jan Monday 4:30 North Cross Home None *

8-Jan Tuesday 5:00 Westover Home None *

12-Jan Saturday 9:00 Faith Hurt Tourney Away None *

15-Jan Tuesday 5:00 Holy Cross Away None 6:30 PM *

22-Jan Tuesday 5:00 Chr. Heritage Away 2:40 PM 8:30 PM *

24-Jan Thursday 5:15 Westover Away 2:50 PM 8:45 PM *

28-Jan Monday 4:00 Faith/Hurt Home None 5:15 PM *

31-Jan Tuesday 4:00 Chr. Heritage Home None 5:15 PM *

1-Feb Friday 5:15 Temple Away 4:00 PM 7:00 PM *

2-Feb Saturday TBD VACA Play-in game TBD TBD 

4-Feb Monday TBA VACA First Round

Feb. 8-9 Fri./Sat. TBA VACA Finals
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Dismissal Return

CANCELLED-WEATHER                          

*May Reschedule*      



*Dismissal and Return times are tentative so please check with the coaches *


